COMPANY CERTIFICATE



Schindler India Pvt. Ltd.

Schindler House, Main Street, Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai-400076.

From Kathryn Thomas

E-mail kathryn.thomas@schindler.com

Date May 17, 2024

Subject Confirmation of Internship with Schindler India

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that Ms. Shraddha Subhash Helwande, has completed her 2 months internship from 11th March 2024 to 17th May 2024 in the finance department (Accounts Receivable) as a Finance Intern at Schindler India Pvt. Ltd., Chakan Pune,

During her internship she was found good in her conduct.

Yours sincerely

Schindler India Pvt. Ltd.

Surindam Dutta

Deputy General Manager- HR